Data File C:\CHEM32\1\DATA\ALCOHOL\VODKA.D

Sample Name: VODKA

Acqg. Operator
Acq. Instrument
Injection Date

Acq. Method
Last changed
Analysis Method
Last changed

- Instrument 1

Location : Vial 108
: 14.02.2019 10:51:33 Inj : 1
Inj Volume : 1 ul

> C:\HPCHEM\1\METHODS1

\SPIRT_RV.M : 14.02.2019 21:05:08

> C:\CHEM32\1\METHODS\ETHANOL_AS_INTERNAL_STANDARD .M
: 17.05.2019 11:26:36

Additional Info : Peak(s) manually integrated
Internal Standard Report

Sorted By : Signal

Calib. Data Modified : 17.05.2019 11:10:39

Multiplier : 1.0000

Dillution ' 1.0000

Use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs
Sample 1STD Information:

ISTD
# [mg/L AA]

1 7.89300e5

I1STD Amount

Signal 1: FID1 A,

RetTime Type

4_.651 BB
5.093 BV
5.294 VB S 1
7.761

9.143
10.432
11.787

Totals without ISTD(s) :

Name
Ethanol
1STD Area Amt/Area Amount Grp Name
used [pA*s] ratio [mg/L AA]
R |- |---=--m-—- ]
2.01262e-1 2.13828 1.76995 Acetaldehyde
- - - Methyl acetate
- - - Ethyl acetate
1.53844 1.58959 10.05774 Methanol
1.46963e-1 1.19969 7.25122e-1 2-propanol
1.00000 7.89300e5 Ethanol

- - - 1-propanol
2-methyl-1-propanol
1-butanol
3-methyl-1-butanol

1
1
1
1
1
1 1.91914e5
1
1
1
1

12.55281

2 Warnings or Errors :

Warning :
Warning :

Calibration warnings (see calibration table listing)
Calibrated compound(s) not found

*** End of Report ***

Instrument 1 31.05.2019 14:30:38
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